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Description

201903280000
98180

03/28/2019
07:59:12

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
ADVISORS
GROUP

Instr
#:20130916000
374620

201907170002
53910

07/17/2019
08:15:35

FIRSTAR
BANK

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

20 26 Legacy #:2000-
34082 Instr
#:20000927000
340821

Lot#:31
Book:20 Pg:26
Sub:MEADOW
S PLAT 2
REVISED


